TThe pressure transmitter PBT is designed
for pressure measurement in liquid and
gaseous media. The PBT is suited for general
industrial applications such as machine and
plant engineering, in machine tool systems,
in hydraulic and pneumatic systems, for
pressure control systems and for pumps and
compressors.

-1...+15 bar
-1...+24 bar
Type code
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
PBT
 2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 1  S I C K  98  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 1  2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 1  S I C K  9
Measurement Range
psi Gauge Pressure
0...15 psi
0…25 psi
0…30 psi
0…50 psi
0…100 psi
0…160 psi
0…200 psi
0…300 psi
0…500 psi
0…1000 psi
0…1500 psi
0…2000 psi
0…3000 psi
0…5000 psi
0…8000 psi
psi Absolute Pressure
0...15 psi abs
0…25 psi abs
0…30 psi abs
0…50 psi abs
0…100 psi abs
0…150 psi abs
0…200 psi abs
0…300 psi abs
psi Compound Range
-30 InHg...+160 psi
-30 InHg...+200 psi
-30 InHg...+300 psi
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
1) Only with G 1/4 A according to DIN 3852 E
2) ≥ 10 bar
3) Requires supply voltage 14 ... 30VDC
PBT
 2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 1  S I C K  1 11 0  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 1  2 0 0 9 - 0 4 - 0 1  S I C K  1 1
Non-Linearity / Accuracy
+/-0.5% non-linearity, % of span (BFSL)
+/-0.25% non-linearity, % of span (BFSL)
Process Connector
G 1/4 A according to DIN 3852-E
G 1/4 female
1/4 NPT
M20 x 1.5
7/16“-20 UNF SAE #4 J514 male
R 1/4 ISO 7 (DIN2999
Pressure Port
Standart
0.3 mm pressure port 1) 2)
0.6 mm pressure port 1)
Process Temperature
0...+80degC
-30...+100degC
Sealing
NBR
FPM/FKM
Copper
Stainless steel
without sealing
Output Signal
4...20mA, 2-wire
0...10V, 3-wire 3)
0…5V, 3-wire
Electrical Connector
M12 x 1, 4-pin, IP 67
L-connector DIN EN 175301-803 A, IP 65
flying leads, 2 m, IP67